
 

STePS Early Years SEND Team 

Early Years Referral and Assessment Panel Dates 2023 – 2024 

Please note: all EYRAP referrals should be with Steps Admin by the end of 

Friday prior to the referral panel date. 

 

 2023  

 Wednesday 13 September          Teams                          

 Wednesday 4 October                 Teams   

 Wednesday 25 October               Teams  

 Wednesday 15 November           Teams  

 Wednesday 13 December            Teams  

 2024  

 Wednesday 10 January                Teams   

 Wednesday 31 January                Teams     

 Wednesday 21 February              Teams   

 Wednesday 20 March                  Teams  

 Wednesday 10 April                     Teams   

 Wednesday 1 May                       Teams  

 Wednesday 22 May                     Teams  

 Wednesday 12 June                     Teams  

 Wednesday 3 July                        Teams  

 Wednesday 24 July                      Teams  

 Wednesday 21 August                 Teams  

 


